
10:30 a.m.

10:55 a.m.

11:35 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:40 p.m.

1:05 p.m.

1:45 p.m.

2:10 p.m.

2:50 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

4:20 p.m.

4:20 p.m.

10:55 a.m.

11:20 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:25 p.m.

1:05 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:10 p.m.

2:35 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

3:40 p.m.

4:45 p.m.

4:45 p.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:10 a.m.

11:35 a.m.

12:15 p.m.

12:40 p.m.

1:20 p.m.

1:45 p.m.

2:25 p.m.

2:50 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

3:55 p.m.

5 p.m.

5 p.m.

Grande Prairie Museum 
& Heritage Village

Veterans Memorial Gardens & 
Interpretive Centre

Philip J. Currie
Dinosaur Museum

Shuttle Bus Schedule  |  Sunday, May 21, 2023

City Bus – Accessible

Dino Bus

Departure Times

City Bus service ends at Grande Prairie Museum at 5 p.m.

Dino Bus deadheads back to Philip J. Currie Museum at 5 p.m.

Grande Prairie Museum & Heritage Village  |  Philip J. Currie Dinosaur Museum
Veterans Memorial Gardens & Interpretive Centre


