

International Museum Day



Shuttle Bus Schedule | Sunday, May 21, 2023

Departure Times

Philip J. Currie Dinosaur Museum	Veterans Memorial Gardens & Interpretive Centre	Grande Prairie Museum & Heritage Village
		10:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.	10:55 a.m.	11:10 a.m.
10:55 a.m.	11:20 a.m.	11:35 a.m.
11:35 a.m.	12:00 p.m.	12:15 p.m.
12:00 p.m.	12:25 p.m.	12:40 p.m.
12:40 p.m.	1:05 p.m.	1:20 p.m.
1:05 p.m.	1:30 p.m.	1:45 p.m.
1:45 p.m.	2:10 p.m.	2:25 p.m.
2:10 p.m.	2:35 p.m.	2:50 p.m.
2:50 p.m.	3:15 p.m.	3:30 p.m.
3:15 p.m.	3:40 p.m.	3:55 p.m.
4:20 p.m.	4:45 p.m.	5 p.m.
4:20 p.m.	4:45 p.m.	5 p.m.

City Bus - Accessible

City Bus service ends at Grande Prairie Museum at 5 p.m.

Dino Bus

Dino Bus deadheads back to Philip J. Currie Museum at 5 p.m.

